Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (624)

Route #: 624

Driver: Bus #:

RT-624 MCNAIR HS SUMMER BRG (7.24-7.25.24) W-TH 9AM-1PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
08:13 AM  CAVALIER DR, 30034 & QUINCY LA, 30034 2 2
08:17 AM  WHITES MILL RD, 30034 & MILLS BND, 30034 1 3
08:177 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & TREGONEY EAST APTS 1 4
08:19 AM  WHITES MILL LA, 30032 & WHITES MILL RD, 30032 1 5
08:21 AM  KELLY LAKE RD ,30032 & KELLY LAKE DR ,30032 1 6
08:23 AM 2571 CANDLER RD ,30032 THE PARK AT CANDLER APT 1 7
08:25 AM  FLAT SHOALS RD & COOK RD GRESHAM HOUSE APTS 1 8
08:29 AM 2237 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 COLUMBIA MILL APTS 2 10
08:36 AM 2051 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 HIGHLAND VILLAGE APTS 1 11
08:43AM EDGEMORE DR, 30316 & EDGEMORE WY, 30316 1 12
08:49 AM  HATFIELD CIR ,30316 & LEWFIELD CIR ,30316 1 13
08:55 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 595.830

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

07/ 16/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (625)

Route #: 625

Driver: Bus #:

RT-625 MCNAIR HS SUMMER BRG (7.24-7.25.24) W-TH 9AM-1PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
08:14 AM  LLOYD RD,30034 & BULL RUN RD ,30034 1 1
08:15AM  ELKHORN DR ,30034 & APPOMATTOX WAY ,30034 1 2
08:15AM  GWENDON TER ,30034 & ELKHORN DR ,30034 1 3
08:16 AM  BULL RUN DR ,30034 & COHASSETT LA ,30034 1 4
08:18 AM 3379 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 ASPEN WOODS APTS 1 5
08:21 AM 3859 FLAT SHLS PKWY SERENADE APTS (PLAYGROUND) 1 6
08:24 AM 3051 LUMBY DR, 30034 ABBINGTON RESERVE APARTMENTS 1 7
08:27 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 2 9
08:28 AM 2942 EMBER DR, 30034 @ ECONOMY HOTEL (ENTRANCE) 1 10
08:35AM  EASTWYCK CIR ,30032 EASTWYCK APTS (ENTRANCE) (GIRLS) 1 11
08:40 AM  QUILLIAN AV, 30032 & HILLSIDE AV, 30032 1 12
08:45AM  MARK TRL, 30032 & EAST DR, 30032 1 13
08:55 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 595.831

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

07/ 16/ 2024 Page 2



